
LEGENDE

Diele 
Wohnen 
Loggia 
Schlafen 
Bad 
Abstellraum 
Küche 

Summe

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

5,70 m² 
20,49 m² 

4,91 m² 
12,72 m² 

3,69 m² 
1,00 m² 
4,98 m² 

ca. 53 m² 01

02

03

04

05 06

07

LEGENDE

Diele 
Wohnen 
Loggia 
Schlafen 
Bad 
Abstellraum 
Küche 

Summe

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

5,70 m² 
20,49 m² 

4,91 m² 
12,72 m² 

3,69 m² 
1,00 m² 
4,98 m² 

ca. 53 m² 01

02

03

04

05 06

07

E4

Ferienwohnanlage Oberaudorf
Vermittlung: Olga Freis 

Bad-Trißl-Straße 46 
D-83080 Oberaudorf

Telefon: 080 33 18 49
Telefax: 080 33 44 84

E-Mail: info@ferienwohnanlage.de

www.ferienwohnanlage.de
Weitere Informationen zur Wohnung erhalten Sie unter:

www.ferienwohnanlage.de/wohnungen/ferienwohnung-e4


