

FERIENWOHNANLAGE

Oberaudorf
★★★ / ★★★★



LEGENDE

01	Diele	5,70 m ²
02	Wohnen	20,49 m ²
03	Loggia	4,91 m ²
04	Schlafen	12,72 m ²
05	Bad	3,69 m ²
06	Abstellraum	1,00 m ²
07	Küche	4,98 m ²
Summe		ca. 53 m ²

Ferienwohnanlage Oberaudorf
Vermittlung: Olga Freis
Bad-Trißl-Straße 46
D-83080 Oberaudorf

Telefon: 080 33 18 49

Telefax: 080 33 44 84

E-Mail: info@ferienwohnanlage.de

www.ferienwohnanlage.de

Weitere Informationen zur Wohnung erhalten Sie unter:
www.ferienwohnanlage.de/wohnungen/ferienwohnung-e4